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NIET AUFWEITEND @ 4 X 17.5 mm MIT CHAPO® WEIR FUR KENNZEICHEN

ltem code Number Number
of pieces

of References
4504 2 400
ll / 4540 2 40
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Materials

ALUMINIUM

Conditioning

BEHALTER
BEUTEL

4 mm

17.5 mm

8 mm

1.35 mm
2.3 mm
0—6.3mm

4.2 mm
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